MIDDLE EASTERN DANCE Showy

Compiled by Angelika Nemeth, Instructor/Performer

call first!

www.AngelikaNemeth.com

Most places have dancers only on the weekend / Some have cover charges / call first!

MONROVIA

ALHAMBRA

PASADENA

GLENDALE

STUDIO CITY

LOS ANGELES

WESTWOOD

TORRANCE

SAN PEDRO

LONG BEACH

BUENA PARK

COSTA MESA

ANAHEIM

ORANGE

IRVINE

MEDITERRANEAN KABOB ROOM

Y WAHIB’S

BERGER CONTINENTAL

¥ CAROUSEL RESTAURANT (Cover 9

MARRAKESH

DAR MAGHREB

MOUN OF TUNIS
PASHA Middle Eastern Restaurant

¥ BYBLOS (may have cover charge)

SEASIDE PALACE (Persian Band)

BABOUCH

ALADDIN GRILL & CAFE

I-CANDY COFFEE (“Shimmy Showcase™)

KHOURY’S RESTAURANT

¥ GOLDEN NIGHTS (Cover?)

ORCHID

MARRAKESH

AL KHAYAM
DARYA
SAFFRON

CASPIAN

610 S. Myrtle Ave (Th only 8p-11p)
910 E. Main St.

535 S. Lake Avenue

304 N Brand Blvd

13003 Ventura Blvd

7651 Sunset (near Fairfax)

7445 1/2 Sunset (at Gardner)
3575 Cahuenga Blvd., West

1964 Westwood Blvd

3720 Sepulveda Blvd. (@ Hawthorne)
810 S. Gaffey St

200 Pine Ave (Fri & Sat)

1708 E. Broadway (Sunday only)
110 N. Marina Dr. (Wednesday only)
7115 Beach Blvd (Fri & Sat)

3033 S. Bristol St. (@ Paularino)
1976 Newport Blvd

512 S. State College Blvd

1998 N. Tustin Ave (between Meats & Taft)
720 East Katella

14130 Culver Drive

Updated 1/11

v =live Arab music

626-357-0512

626-281-1006

626-792-6634

818-246-7775

818-788-6354

323-876-7651

323-874-3333
323-851-8855

310-475-9558

310-791-3222

310-831-0246

562-951-1200

562-437-3785

562-598-6800

714-228-9730

714-557-8070

949-645-8384

714-778-1112

714-921-2773

714-538-3940

949-651-8454



